

Page 22

Table III The dollar amounts have been increased by 7.84 percent effective 01 April, 1983. Refer to the Schedule to Foreign Directives and Meal Rates, April 1983 and subsequent editions.

Page 25

Paragraph 2 In the second sentence, change "\$35,000" to "\$37,744". (This amount has been increased by 7.84 percent effective 01 April, 1983.)

Page 26

Paragraph 5 Delete last sentence and replace with: "Requests for special leave should be addressed to ABRS who will consult ABRA if the number of days required is beyond the entitlement in your collective agreement."

Page 27

Paragraph 3 - In the second sentence change the amount "\$15,000" to read "\$16,176". (This amount has been increased by 7.84 percent effective 01 April, 1983.)

- In the third sentence, change "are entitled to" to "may".

Page 28

Paragraph 3 - Delete first sentence and replace with "Applications for posting loans are submitted to ABRB on form FS10."

- Delete the words "they have" in the third sentence and replace with "ABRB has".

- Delete "The Loans Officer" in the last sentence and replace with "ABRB".

Paragraph 5 In the third sentence, delete "the Department's Financial Counsellor in APRA" and replace with "your personnel services unit in APP,".